con il Patrocinio di

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 2262
2 2332
3 1307
4 1026
5 1545
6 1317
7 1168
8 1174
9 813
10 3812
11 1323
12 1360
13 3210
14 3811
15 1345
16 3357
17 640
18 2162
19 1266
20 2852
21 3709
22 2559
23 1547

Regione
Lombardia

y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

”
P
—

51-055

Comitato Regionale LOMBARDIA

ATLETA

PIETRANERA GIORGIO ISAO

MATTIOLO DANTE

LA FRANCA LEONARDO
LASAGNA LUCA
FOLCIO GIUSEPPE

MASETTA MILONE ANDREA

BIZZARRI MARIO
FASCENDINI TOMMASO
MERONI LEONARDO

INGRASSIA FRANCESCO ROCCO

MOSCONI TOMMASO
ZERBI LEONARDO
GRECCHI NICO
GUZZETTI FEDERICO
RUGGIERI GIUSEPPE
CERIOLI GABRIELE
BRUNA JACOPO
ANOARDO MATTEO
BAIETTI GIACOMO
ROSSI ROBERTO
BRAMBILLA GABRIELE
COSTA SIMONE
FOLCIO TOMMASO

Comitato Provindale Milano

CROSS PER TUTTI 2

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 16_ESO M 2013 - DEFINITIVA
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CESANC MADERNO

EM10

EM10 2
EM10 3
EM10 4
EM10 5
EM10 6
EM10 7
EM10 8
EM10 9
EM10 10
EM10 11
EM10 12
EM10 13
EM10 14
EM10 15
EM10 16
EM10 17
EM10 18
EM10 19
EM10 20
EM10 21
EM10 22
EM10 23

R?%g *****
,j% ig * *
AT®; ./
LESONE ¢ Sur Q‘gog

SOCIETA'
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MIO075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
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BRUGHERIO

| TEMPO |
00:02:56.887
00:02:58.137
00:03:00.639
00:03:01.384
00:03:04.136
00:03:04.639
00:03:04.641
00:03:08.389
00:03:09.888
00:03:12.640
00:03:14.134
00:03:14.881
00:03:16.384
00:03:16.390
00:03:16.631
00:03:17.137
00:03:18.380
00:03:20.135
00:03:21.381
00:03:21.388
00:03:21.390
00:03:21.883
00:03:22.634



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

687
3170
3778
3039
3813
2853
2211
3824
3522
1713
1918
1698
2068

534
1273
1238
2911
1439
1163
1035
2469
3543

884

973
2243
2137

607

827
1916
1980
3208
1495

552
1457
1599
2304
1277
1992
1158
1622

737

VITRANI LORIS GIOVANNI
DI BARBORA JACOPO
EICHWALD THEODOR CLAUDE
TORRICELLI EMANUELE
LAMURA FILIPPO
ARCERITO DIEGO
BARGNESI RICCARD
ZOLLINO GIULIO
FUMAGALLI ALESSANDRO
ALPIOVEZZA MOLENDINI ALESSANDRO
BEN HOUCINE YASSINE
STREPPONI MATTHIAS WILLIAM
INOUR RAYAN

FRANTUMA ALESSANDRO
BERETTA LORENZO
SPALLONE LEONARDO
DANIELLI GIORGIO
MONTICELLI UMBERTO GIUSEPPE
ALPEGIANI MATTEO
SBRAVATTI CARLO
D'ERRICO LEONARDO
CRUGNOLA TOMMASO
VACCARI MARCO

PIROLA ALESSIO

GRECO EDOARDO

FARINA FEDERICO
BELCASTRO STEFANO
REGOLI ABY ABRAM
ALLEGRA SAMUELE
GALLINA MASSIMILIANO

DI STASSIO DELVAI FILIPPO
MARCHISIO RICCARDO
PEDRONCELLI GIORGIO
CANTONI LORENZO
VISMARA ALESSIO
PACIFICO PAOLO

BERTI FEDERICO

LONGO LUIS

TANGI MANFREDI
BARLOCCO PIETRO
PRASANNATH SANTOSH

LTIkttt kL<L<LEERL«L

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

00:03:23.879
00:03:24.627
00:03:26.624
00:03:26.874
00:03:27.623
00:03:27.630
00:03:27.881
00:03:28.379
00:03:29.122
00:03:29.544
00:03:30.123
00:03:31.377
00:03:31.624
00:03:32.371
00:03:32.638
00:03:33.002
00:03:33.122
00:03:34.870
00:03:35.370
00:03:35.623
00:03:35.625
00:03:35.629
00:03:35.631
00:03:36.126
00:03:36.623
00:03:36.873
00:03:36.877
00:03:37.628
00:03:38.368
00:03:39.368
00:03:39.369
00:03:39.370
00:03:39.874
00:03:40.371
00:03:40.620
00:03:40.870
00:03:41.367
00:03:41.368
00:03:41.871
00:03:42.366
00:03:42.632



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

3149
3463
1735
2226
3620
608
3888
2066
1080
1447
1387
2418
1408
946
1252
524
2062
2760
2175
2514
852
2832
989
1445
3718
3602
2326
1027
792
576
808
536
987
1691
3477
3586
1663
3134
1119
1137
3019

NACU FILIP ALEXANDRU
COMOLLO NERI
CALIGARI FEDERICO
COUDURIER KILIAN
CANOSSA FILIPPO
CHIARI ALESSANDRO
DE SANTIS LEONARDO
FARDIN ALESSANDRO
SCARINGELLA EDOARDO
STELLA MATTEO
MERASSI SIMONE
FOSSATI ALESSANDRO
SPINELLI ALESSANDRO
LO GERFO ANDREA
MOTTERLINI GIANLUCA
BOSISIO LEONARDO
CHIGNOLI RICCARDO
PAQUOLA ALESSANDRO
GENTILUOMO MATTEO
SUMMER DAVIDE
CASSANO GIULIO
MARCIELLO RICCARDO
TORNAGHI DAVIDE
SPIRITO GABRIELE
DONADI EDOARDO
GRECO LUCA

CESANA NICOLO'
LOMBARDI LORENZO
GIORNETTI LORENZO
FOSSATI CRISTIAN
MANDELLI TOMMASO
FRUNZA MATEI
TAMBONE NICOLO'
RESTELLI ROBERTO
STUMPO TOMMASO

RAJAPAKSE PATHIRANNEHALAG

FREDINI ANDREA
ZUCCHETTI PIETRO
GHEZZI TOMMASO
PERROTTA MATTEO
LOVERE MANUEL
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

00:03:42.635
00:03:42.868
00:03:44.117
00:03:44.618
00:03:45.369
00:03:46.615
00:03:46.617
00:03:47.120
00:03:47.624
00:03:48.117
00:03:48.119
00:03:48.869
00:03:49.118
00:03:49.870
00:03:50.122
00:03:50.123
00:03:50.365
00:03:50.369
00:03:50.594
00:03:51.123
00:03:51.628
00:03:52.620
00:03:52.871
00:03:53.121
00:03:53.127
00:03:53.370
00:03:53.377
00:03:53.619
00:03:53.873
00:03:54.118
00:03:54.378
00:03:55.870
00:03:57.125
00:03:57.869
00:03:58.123
00:03:58.633
00:03:59.766
00:03:59.871
00:04:00.119
00:04:00.370
00:04:00.869



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

958
3601
3713

758
2486
3519
1995
3445
3007
1212
2497
3705
2457
2467
3742
3725

834
3678
1498
3260

MEANI FRANCESCO
GASTALDELLO MATTIA
CATANESE FILIPPO
BAZZAN NOAH

MANNA CRISTIAN
DOBRAN ERIK
MARABRESE CRISTIAN
BOI NICOLO'

MORANDI MASSIMILIANO
MANCINI DANIELE
PARADISO NICCOLO!
ALLEVI MARCO
CARADONNA RICCARDO
DE DONNO FRANCESCO
BORDIN TOBIA

MAGONI MATTIA
SCUTILLO FRANCESCO
RESTA LEON

PLATA MATTIA

BAESSE ANDREA

It L(L L

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

00:04:00.876
00:04:01.119
00:04:01.389
00:04:01.623
00:04:01.876
00:04:02.375
00:04:02.629
00:04:02.632
00:04:03.154
00:04:04.870
00:04:05.637
00:04:15.371
00:04:19.619
00:04:19.879
00:04:23.627
00:04:28.369
00:04:33.371
00:04:34.619
00:04:37.370
00:04:38.622



